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Position County District First Last Address City Zip Phone Email
Ashland D1 Yvonne Mertig 82193 County Road F Butternut 54514 (715) 769‐3660 mertiga@centurytel.net

Sawyer D1 Douglas Kurtzweil 11055W Arrow Road Hayward 54843 (715) 462‐9679 douglasjkurtzweil@gmail.com

Sawyer D1 Ed Peters 6270 Co. Rd. M Loretta 54896 (715) 266‐2550 Edward.j.peters@gmail.com

Chair Dane D10 Mary Ellen O'Brien 4226 Waban Hill Madison 53711 (608) 271‐8713 tem@tds.net

Green D10 Ryan Lee Schutte N4809 Dutch Hollow Road Monroe 53566 (608) 214‐4849 ryan17gbp@gmail.com

Milwaukee D11 Barbara Dahlgren 1928 S. 56Th St. West Allis 53219 (708) 829‐5315 bmanio@att.net

Rusk D2 Roger Roehl N6772 Shadows Rd Bruce  54819 (715) 415‐5129 raroehl@brucetel.net

Saint Croix D2 Claude Bovi 1521 County Road G New Richmond  54017 (612) 819‐6008 Boviman1970@msn.com

Taylor D3 Nathanael Brown 600 Billings Ave Medford 54451 (920) 410‐7990 nathanael.b@hotmail.com

Marinette D4 Thomas Johnston N22930 Michelle Street Niagara 54151 (859) 285‐8978 tdjohn1@mac.com

La Crosse D5 Marc Schultz W8155 Cty Rd Zb Onalaska 54650 (608) 792‐1445 schultzma@charter.net

Trempealeau D5 Lester Ryder W26711 Whistle Pass Rd Trempealeau 54661 (517) 745‐7599 mail4lester@earthlink.net

Secretary Adams D6 Scott Pitta 2919 14Th  Ct. Wisconsin Dells  53965 (608) 339‐4638 spottrout@gmail.com

Monroe D6 Alan Balliet 9871 Eureka Road Tomah 54660 (608) 372‐2802 alan213@centurytel.net

Waupaca D7 Jason Shelley N8070 Hatch Lake Road Iola 54945 (920) 538‐3037 Oohboy777@gmail.com

Door D8 Michael  Grimm 30 North 7Th Avenue  Sturgeon Bay  54235 (920) 256‐1356 epigearepens@gmail.com

Ozaukee D8 Sara Kampf 0 0 0 ‐ saramarie.kampf@gmail.com

Vice‐Chair Richland D9 Juliee de la Terre 10567 Hyw A Viola 54664 (608) 625‐6061 julieedelaterre@gmail.com

Sauk D9 Mitch  Baker E5345 County Rd F La Valle 53941 (623) 707‐3647 mitchbaker22@gmail.com

DNR Liaison Madi Johansen P.O. Box 7921 ‐ WY/3 Madison 53707 (608) 712‐2798  Madison.johansen@wisconsin.gov

DNR Liaison Paul  Hartrick 300 Hank Marks Dr Oconto Falls 54154 (920) 373‐4179 Paul.Hartrick@wisconsin.gov

DNR Liaison Tara  Bergeson P.O. Box 7921 ‐ NH/6 Madison 53707 (608) 264‐6043 tara.bergeson@wisconsin.gov

The mission of the Environmental Committee of the Wisconsin Conservation Congress is to review citizen resolutions, rules, policies, regulations, and legislation 
affecting the air, land, and waters of the state of Wisconsin. The committee’s purpose is to ensure that the ecosystems of Wisconsin are fully protected with every effort 
taken to support Wisconsin’s native flora and fauna and educate the citizenry. The committee will work with DNR staff and the citizens of the state to effectively protect 
the health and integrity of Wisconsin's natural ecosystems, utilizing the best available knowledge, technical resources, and keeping a balance for all interested 
stakeholders.
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